Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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nectarine
anemone
sleep
driftwood
goalkeeper
postcard
latch
council

paddle
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lock

11 challenge

12 speedometer
13 clam

14 bread

15 hut

16 runner

17 fall

18 generator

19 man

20 metal

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

hook
concert
doll

pram
shirt
delay
comet
shoe
sword
orange
anaconda
helicopter
table
playgroup
champion
hormone
family
museum
bacon

ordeal
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

poet
blackness
task
teacher
midwife
arch
sapphire
quiver
birch
mineral
scotch
tobacco
stranger
elm

moan
freeze
motorway
baby
veranda

pixel

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

peacock
lobster
venom
shepherd
labyrinth
valve
nitrogen
viscibility
explain
poetry
smack
fan
bunks
tea
present
cup

sing
dolphin

makeup

hamburger

81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: dde933b6
Recall time: 15 min

cow
waterfall
narcotic
stairwell
coconut
hoof

war
lighter
toe
reprise
painting
football
kebab
surfer
objection
javelin
mole
rose
malt

wheat



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 beginning
102 vest

103 hide

104 braiding
105 bucket
106 mouth
107 high jump
108 mutter
109 deck

110 language
111 gauze
112 lantern
113 antler
114  howl

115 town

116 obelisk
117 load

118 franc

119 pear

120 duster

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

comprehension
forceps
pad
parasol
recorder
king
jackpot
sapling
angel

eye
cactus
entry

stag
chanterelle
honey
book
snack
cape
ending

homogenization
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

captain
ranger
insignificance
danger
killer

dad

find

cola
tramp
employee
person
ebony
fern
unrest
saucepan
tin

street
kitchen
gnome

centre

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

lie

bat
dormouse
guest
horoscope
rabbit
ridge

kill
compare
plant

lift

history
universe
raven
steam

dial
sparkplug
linchpin
exclude

resign

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: dde933b6
Recall time: 15 min

cruiser
parsley
glow
approbation
column

flip

key

roof

crystal
giant

horn
plumber
soup
rapeseed
bowling
dishwasher
wire

carton
emu

choir
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201 mother
202 feat

203 printer

204 sorrow
205 fir

206 plastic
207 nationalism
208 planet

209 survivor
210 funeral
211 skip

212 breast

213 megaphone
214 canary
215 dock

216 privilege
217 bronze
218 advert

219 radar

220 shawl

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

serenity
guineapig
aurora
sheet
mango
spot
armchair
muzzle
file

syrup
sabre
bear
penicillin
gloss
endurance
Christmas
tyrant
laser
chair

acid
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Key: dde933b6
Recall time: 15 min



